
Caltrans A&E 03contins24 Outreach Event Attendees List 

Name Firm Name E-mail Address Prime or 
Sub 

Gracie Rallis TRC Engineers, Inc grallis@trccompanies.com Prime 
Scott Fabel HDR Scott.fabel@hdrinc.com Prime 
Andrew 
Cannizzaro 

Mozamo Engineering acannizzaro@mozamoengineering.com Sub 

Dung Tran HDR Inc Dung.tran@hdrinc.com Prime or 
Sub 

Erin Mock Mozamo Engineering emock@mozamoengineering.com Sub 
Tatevik Janvelyan Albat tatevik@albat.co Sub 
Mahsa Azad Azad Engineering PC mahsa@azadeng.com Sub 
Sagar Pandey S2 Engineering sagarp@s2-e.com Sub 
Spencer Duvall S2 Engineering spencerD@s2-ei.com Sub 
Penny Knight Penny Knight Trucking Pennytags9@gmail.com Sub 
Sarah Kessler Penny Knight Trucking  Sub 
Scott Olson Knight CM Group ScottO@knightcmgroup.com Sub 
Allen Wong VSCE, Inc awong@vsceinc.com Sub 
Emily Gonzalez Psomas Emily.gonzales@psomas.com Prime 
Charlie Hayler Consor Charlie.hayler@consorpmcm.com Sub 
Geoffrey Johnson Luster National gjohnson@luster.com Sub 
Hugh Vassar Luster National hvassar@luster.com DBE Sub 
Patricia Foust-
Rezig 

Kleinfelder Construction 
Services 

Pfoust-rezig@kleinfelder.com Sub 

Rich Fitterer Kleinfelder Construction 
Services 

rfitterer@kleinfelder.com Sub 

Scott Maloney Kleinfelder Construction 
Services 

smaloney@kleinfelder.com Sub 

Darcy Taylor Ghirardelli Associates dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com Sub 
Ryan Kash Pacific Pros ryan@pacificpros.com Sub 
Mudra Chaudhary Grit Force Inc mudra@gritforceinc.com Sub 
Pankaj Prasad Stantec Pankaj.prasad@stantec.com Undecided 
Lincoln Leaman TRC Companies lleaman@trccompanies.com Prime 
May Low AECOM May.low@aecom.com Undecided 
Sasha Wyatt Albat sasha@albat.co Undecided 
Aaron Prchlik Atlas Aaron.prchlik@oneatlas.com Undecided 
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